

M.A.C.C Case No. 25 of 2022
CNR. No. WBUD01-000235-2022
J.O Code-WB00891

03/18.04.2022:

Today is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

Petitioner is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

SR in respect of OP/Ins Co received which was not served.

No SR in respect of OP/Owner is received till date.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisite at once.

To 16.07.2022 for SR/AD and appearance.

D/C,

ADJ, FTC-II,Raiganj

Addl. Judge,MACT.
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj, U/D