

MAC Case No. -25 of 2022
CNR. No. WBUD01-000235-2022
J.O Code-WB00891

06/18.01.2023:

Today is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

Petitioner is ready through his Ld. Advocate.

No SR is received.

To 04.04.2023 for SR/AD and appearance.

Addl. Judge,MACT.
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj, U/D.

Later:

OP/Ins Co files Vakalatnama accompanied by a petition and prayed for time to file WS. Prayer is considered and allowed.

To date.

Addl. Judge,MACT.
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj, U/D.