

M.A.C. Case No.- 25 of 2022
CNR. No. WBUD01-000235-2022
J.O Code-WB00891

08/27.06.2023:

To day is fixed for SR / AD and appearance.

Petitioners/Claimants are ready through their engaged lawyer.

No SR in respect of OP/Owner is received.

OP/Ins Co takes steps.

Petitioners to file fresh requisites in respect of OP/Owner.

To 05.09.2023 for SR/AD of OP/Owner and appearance.

Addl. Judge, MACT.
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj.