

WBUD010002352022



M A C C/25/2022

**PRALLAD CHANDA @ PRALLAD CHANDRA CHANDA Vs. RAM
CHANDRA ROY**

J.O Code-WB00149

10/11.12.2023:

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Petitioners/Claimants are ready through their engaged lawyer.

OP/Ins Co takes steps.

To 02.02.2024 for framing of issue.

Addl. Judge, MACT.
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj. I/C